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	Alix Vince
	alix6315@gmail.com 
	07801819710
	+447801819710@sms.clicksend.com
	Soprano

	Andy Rudge
	andrewrudge09@gmail.com
	07821498310
	+4407821498310@sms.clicksend,com
	Bass

	Anna Carter
	stephen595carter@btinternet.com
	07717172919
	+447717172919@sms.clicksend.com
	Soprano

	Caroline Merritt
	carolinemerritt@tiscali.co.uk
	07933736832
	+447933736832@sms.clicksend.com
	Alto

	Carolyn Pendle
	carolynpendle@talktalk.net
	07743753486
	+447743753486@sms.clicksend.com
	Alto

	Cathy Bourner
	Cathy.bourner@yahoo.co.uk
	07757891352
	+447757891352@sms.clicksend.com
	Soprano

	Chris Green
	chrisgreen47@icloud.com
	07749046677
	+447749046677@sms.clicksend.com
	Soprano

	Christine Lazarus
	chrislaz55@yahoo.co.uk
	07764185033
	+447964185033@sms.clicksend.com
	Soprano

	David Gibbs
	davidj.gibbs@talktalk.net
	07532299842
	+447532299842@sms.clicksend.com
	Tenor

	David Strowger
	davidstrowger@aol.com
	07531266660
	+447531266660@sms.clicksend.com
	Tenor

	Dawn Baran
	DB.Singers63@outlook.com
	07547319611
	+447547319611@sms.clicksend.com
	Alto

	Diana Evans
	dianaeevans@hotmail.com
	07980647734
	+447980647734@sms.clicksend.com
	Soprano

	Diane Ingledew
	diane.ingledew@yahoo.com
	07715212547
	+447715212547@sms.clicksend.com
	Soprano

	Duncan Hinds
	duncan_hinds@hotmail.com
	07763195514
	+447763195514@sms.clicksend.com
	Tenor

	Fiona Hamilton
	fhamilton56@googlemail.com
	07779047212
	+447779047212@sms.clicksend.com
	Alto

	Gene Lovatt
	genelovatt@hotmail.com
	07867 870718
	+447867870718@sms.clicksend.com
	Soprano

	Helene Gibbings
	helenegibbings@talktalk.net 
	07752 878754
	+447752878754@sms.clicksend.com
	Alto

	Ian Floodgate
	ian.floodgate@btinternet.com
	07891551659
	+447891551659@sms.clicksend.com
	Bass

	Jean Boyle
	jcboyle07@googlemail.com
	07395165882
	+447395165882@sms.clicksend.com
	Alto

	Jill Southgate
	Jsouthgate123@yahoo.co.uk
	07777694241
	+447777694241@sms.clicksend.com
	Alto

	Jim Newbold
	jim.newbold@btinternet.com
	07802694942
	+447802694942@sms.clicksend.com
	Tenor

	Joanne Bleakley
	Jo.martin3@outlook.com
	07825395074
	+447825395074@sms.clicksend.com
	Alto

	Joanne Hobson
	joannehobson60@gmail.com
	07976569946
	+447976569946@sms.clicksend.com
	Soprano

	Julian Rains
	jules_rains@hotmail.com 
	07585770792
	+447585770792@sms.clicksend.com
	Tenor

	Julie Hammond
	contactjuliehammond@gmail.com
	07526580309
	+447526580309@sms.clicksend.com
	Alto

	Katie Smith
	katie.smith1973@btinternet.com
	07712456460
	+447712456460@sms.clicksend.com
	Soprano

	Leanne Faulkner
	l.faulkner566@btinternet.com
	07980535532
	+447980535532@sms.clicksend.com
	Soprano

	Lorraine Gillies
	Lorraine.gillies5@btinternet.com
	07740562914
	+447740562914@sms.clicksend.com
	Alto

	Margaret Laughlin
	margaret.laughlin@btinternet.com
	07715445903
	+447715445903@sms.clicksend.com
	Soprano

	Michael Rogers
	michaelrogers690@btinternet.com
	07919102393
	+447919102393@sms.clicksend.com
	Tenor

	Nick Coleman
	nicoleman@sky.com
	07572039396
	+447572039396@sms.clicksend.com
	Tenor

	Norman Finbow
	nfinbow@gmail.com 
	07968353953
	+447968353953@sms.clicksend.com
	Bass

	Pat White
	Patwhite133@ntlworld.com
	07811674481
	+447811674481@sms.clicksend.com
	Soprano

	Pauline Young
	paulinebyoung1@gmail.com
	07890612155
	+447890612155@sms.clicksend.com
	Soprano

	Phil Riches
	phil.riches@btinternet.com
	07918142726
	+447918142726@sms.clicksend.com
	Tenor

	Richard Watson
	Richardwatson250@btinternet.com
	07941585306
	+447941585306@sms.clicksend.com
	Tenor

	Robert Young
	robyoungma@gmail.com
	07585709263
	+447585709263@sms.clicksend.com
	Bass

	Shirley Gooding
	Shirley.gooding@ipshospchoir.org.uk
	07596108427
	+447596108427@sms.clicksend.com
	Soprano

	Sian Mullane
	Sian.Mullane@gotelee.co.uk
	07740644118
	+447740644118@sms.clicksend.com
	Alto

	Soo Norman
	soos.home@ntlworld.com
	07387193910
	+447387193910@sms.clicksend.com
	Alto

	Sue Sharples
	sue.sharples@ntlworld.com
	07747878200
	+447747878200@sms.clicksend.com
	Alto

	Susan Fletcher
	susan_fletcher@btinternet.com
	07729039454
	+447729039454@sms.clicksend.com 
	Soprano

	Suzanne Bailey
	suzanneBailey89@btinternet.com
	07539228317
	+447539228317@sms.clicksend.com 
	Alto

	Tim Bleakley
	Twbleakley@hotmail.com
	07795665380
	+447795665380@sms.clicksend.com
	Bass

	Tracy Lankester
	lankester68@hotmail.co.uk
	07864998684
	+447864998684@sms.clicksend.com
	Soprano

	Val McMahon
	valtel.mcmahon@btinternet.com
	07743025090
	+447743025090@sms.clicksend.com
	Alto

	Vicky Kemp
	v.kemp37@googlemail.com 
	07737563691
	+447737563691@sms.clicksend.com
	Alto

	
	
	
	
	




